
 

2015 SCRAPPERS 5K RESULTS 

SCRAPPER FIELD 

July 25, 2015 

75 DEGREES SUNNY 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.  

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

Open Men 

    1    1  Robert Lape, 32, Youngstown, OH            19:28.0    6:17 

    2    2  Steve Locy, 53, Roaming Shores, OH         20:06.9    6:29 

    4    3  Ed Brainard, 39, CaMpbell, OH              20:46.2    6:42 

 

Open Women 

    3    1  Alyssa Lynch, 15                           20:08.8    6:30 

    8    2  Jessica Logue, 33                          23:39.3    7:38 

   12    3  Maura Freaney, 28, Pittsburgh, PA          24:48.1    8:00 

 

 

 

 

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

Men Under 20 

   22    1  Faith Marscio, 14, Austintown, OH          27:27.7    8:52 

 

 

Men 30 - 39 

    6    1  Jeff Hoover, 33, Niles, OH                 21:57.8    7:05 

 

Men 40 - 49 

   10    1  Brent Currington, 44, Warren, OH           23:44.0    7:39 

 

Men 50 - 59 



    5    1  Mark Osborne, 57                           21:24.3    6:54 

 

Men 60 & Up 

    7    1  John Mailach, 67, Warren, OH               23:13.8    7:30 

 

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

Women Under 20 

   25    1  Allison Berend, 19, Poland, OH             28:40.8    9:15 

 

Women 20 - 29 

   26    1  Julie Berend, 24, Poland, OH               28:40.9    9:15 

 

Women 30 - 39 

   20    1  Meghan Kifer, 36, Vienna, Ohio             27:13.0    8:47 

 

Women 40 - 49 

   32    1  Katharine Bacho, 47                        29:44.6    9:36 

 

Women 50 - 59 

   19    1  Renee Johntony, 52, Warren, Ohio           27:03.3    8:44 

 

Women 60 & Up 

   49    1  Dee Banks, 67, Youngstown, OH              39:10.0   12:38 

 

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

 

Individuals 

    1       Robert Lape, 32, Youngstown, OH            19:28.0    6:17 

    2       Steve Locy, 53, Roaming Shores, OH         20:06.9    6:29 

    3       Alyssa Lynch, 15*                          20:08.8    6:30 

    4       Ed Brainard, 39, CaMpbell, OH              20:46.2    6:42 

    5    1  Mark Osborne, 57                           21:24.3    6:54 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
    6    1  Jeff Hoover, 33, Niles, OH                 21:57.8    7:05 

    7    1  John Mailach, 67, Warren, OH               23:13.8    7:30 

    8       Jessica Logue, 33*                         23:39.3    7:38 

    9    2  Randy Fee, 38, Warren, OH                  23:43.2    7:39 

   10    1  Brent Currington, 44, Warren, OH           23:44.0    7:39 

   11    2  George Macinga, 51, Struthers, OH          24:16.7    7:50 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   12       Maura Freaney, 28*, Pittsburgh, PA         24:48.1    8:00 

   13    3  Jeff Pegg, 55, Warren, OH                  24:58.8    8:03 

   14    2  Kevin Weeks, 41, Warren, Ohio              25:12.9    8:08 

   15    3  Brad Isabella, 39, Girard, Ohio            25:47.0    8:19 

   16    4  Tim Elder, 54, Canfield, Ohio              26:30.3    8:33 



   17    2  Joe Potkalitsky, 69, Sharon, PA            26:31.7    8:33 

   18    5  Bill Shackelford, 53, Southington, OH      26:57.3    8:42 

   19    1  Renee Johntony, 52*, Warren, Ohio          27:03.3    8:44 

   20    1  Meghan Kifer, 36*, Vienna, Ohio            27:13.0    8:47 

   21    2  Jodi Banas, 55*, Hermitage, PA             27:14.9    8:47 

   22    1  Faith Marscio, 14, Austintown, OH          27:27.7    8:52 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   23    2  JoAnn Walk, 37*                            28:19.7    9:08 

   24    4  Ryan Barnhart, 35, cortland, Ohio          28:20.6    9:09 

   25    1  Allison Berend, 19*, Poland, OH            28:40.8    9:15 

   26    1  Julie Berend, 24*, Poland, OH              28:40.9    9:15 

   27    2  Ashley Fabian, 29*                         29:05.9    9:23 

   28    3  Lowell Spencer, 49, North Lima, OH         29:26.0    9:30 

   29    6  William Bacho, 50                          29:37.2    9:33 

   30    3  Vera L. Brown, 50*, Mineral Ridge, OH      29:38.3    9:34 

   31    7  Daniel Barringer, 55                       29:44.6    9:36 

   32    1  Katharine Bacho, 47*                       29:44.6    9:36 

   33    5  Frank Bigowsky, 38, Girard, Ohio           29:47.6    9:37 

   34    3  Lisa Donaldson, 38*, cortland, Ohio        30:49.9    9:57 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   35    8  Joe Salmen, 56, Leetonia, Ohio             31:42.2   10:14 

   36    4  Tiffany Shugart, 30*, Canfield, Ohio       31:55.6   10:18 

   37    2  Brooke Carroll, 14*, Youngstown, OH        31:56.8   10:18 

   38    4  Ursula Shugart, 42, Boardman, OH           31:56.8   10:18 

   39    5  Sami Schlesinger, 36*, Warren, Ohio        32:37.7   10:32 

   40    5  John California, 46, Warren, Ohio          32:39.0   10:32 

   41    2  Kelly Weeks, 40*, Warren, Ohio             32:59.2   10:38 

   42    4  Beth Shackelford, 54*, Southington, OH     33:25.6   10:47 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   43    3  Paige Noday, 20*, Cincinnati, Ohio         34:32.5   11:09 

   44    3  Myranda Plunkett, 11*, Salem, OH           36:15.4   11:42 

   45    9  Rick Simmons, 52, Salem, OH                36:15.7   11:42 

   46    6  Susan Luta, 37*, Warren, OH                36:56.4   11:55 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   47    3  Heidi Katabi-Kehel, 47*, Salem, PA         38:25.2   12:24 

   48    5  Angel Suarez, 50*, Newton Falls, OH        38:25.3   12:24 

   49    1  Dee Banks, 67*, Youngstown, OH             39:10.0   12:38 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   50    7  Dawn Wells, 33*, North Bloomfield, OH      40:18.8   13:00 

   51    6  Ben Derico, 33, Kinsman, OH                40:19.1   13:00 

   52    8  Jade Foley, 36*, Warren, Ohio              40:48.3   13:10 

   53    4  Sabrina Pehanich, 47*, Warren, Ohio        41:54.7   13:31 



 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   54       Anita Dickey*                              43:41.4   14:06 

   55       Kenneth Dickey, Youngstown, OH             45:32.6   14:41 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   56    5  Julie Macker, 40*, Columbia, SC            52:31.0   16:56 

   57    9  Jennifer Timko, 35*, Warren, OH            52:31.4   16:57 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 

16:00 | Top 

 
   58    6  Holly Hughes-Carroll, 55*, CoLumbus, OH    52:50.4   17:03 

   59    7  Ann Ferguson, 54*, Orangeville, OH         52:50.7   17:03 

* indicates females 

7 finishers among Males (no age given) 

1 finishers among Men Under 20 

6 finishers among Men 30 - 39 

5 finishers among Men 40 - 49 

9 finishers among Men 50 - 59 

2 finishers among Men 60 & Up 

3 finishers among Women Under 20 

3 finishers among Women 20 - 29 

9 finishers among Women 30 - 39 

5 finishers among Women 40 - 49 

7 finishers among Women 50 - 59 

1 finishers among Women 60 & Up 

1 finishers among Females (no age given) 

30 male finishers 

29 female finishers 

59 total finishers 

 

Return to home page.  
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